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Nancy Koehler – President 
(Jewelry Artist) 
18518 Booness Lane 
Glencoe, MO 63038 
C - 314.795.6430 
nancy@mckenziesjewelry.com 
 
Lee Richards – Vice President 
(Metalsmith) 
707 S. Oak Street 
Union, MO 63084 
C- 636.584.5414 
Lee.richards58@gmail.com 
Term – 2nd until 2019 
 
Julie Bell – Recording Secretary 
(Metalsmith) 
2148 Grandview Dr. 
St. Louis, MO 6313 
314.650.8101 
julie@belljewelrystudio.com 
Term – 1st until 2020 
 
Don Kelley – Treasurer 
(Jewelry Artist) 
9640 Gallop Lane 
St. Louis, MO 63366 
H - 314.302.2003 
C -  
kel@kelarts.com 
Term – 1st until 2021 
 
Mary Drastal (Painter) 
1800 Oak Tree Ridge Rd 
Chesterfield MO 63005 
636.579.0903 
drastal4@yahoo.com 
Term – 1st until 2021 

 
Michael Gaines (Exec Dir Missouri 
Association of Community Arts & Hannibal 
Arts Council) 
P.O. Box 1202 
Hannibal, MO  63401 
C- 573.221.4853 
michaelg@hannibalarts.com 
Term – 1st until 2021 
 
Martha Greer (Painter) 
2018 N. 42nd Street 
St. Joseph MO 63506 
816.344.3816 
greer.martha@gmail.com 
Term – 1st until 2021 
 
Angie Krieger (Educator) 
1308 S Wheaton Dr. 
St. Charles, MO 63301 
C - 314.623.4125 
alkkrieger@gmail.com 
Term – 1st until 2019 
 
Marcia Menendez (Fiber Artist) 
10340 Maries Rd 419 
Belle, MO 65013 
C – 573.291.5695 
mlacm@yahoo.com 
Term – 1st until 2019 
 
 
Patty Muenks (Clay artist) 
1284 Robertridge Dr. 
St. Charles, MO 63304 
314.910.8456 
pattyspiral@yahoo.com 
Term – 1st until 2020 
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Allison Norfleet Bruenger 
(Jewelry Artist) 
2026 Bellevue Ave, Apt 2A 
Maplewood, MO 63143 
C- 314.645.2190 
alnbcollections2@yahoo.com 
Term – 1st until 2019 
 
Loren Woodard (Wood Carver) 
P.O. Box 65 
Sunrise Beach, Mo 65078 
C – 573.480.2003 
H – 573.374.6603 
lorenwoodard@charter.net 
Term – 2nd until 2020 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
STAFF 

Peggy King (Glass Artist) 
Bookkeeper, Website Administrator 
1916 Iris 
Columbia, MO  65202 
H- 573.445.4379 
glasslady@snowflakeglass.com 
 
Kim Carr (Photographer) 
BOMH Communications Chair 
59 Hybrid Hollow Road 
New Florence, MO 63363 
C - 636.358.7042 
kimmerhaw@yahoo.com 
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